Project Financial Summary

State-Paid Debt

Campus Paid Debt & Resources

Cumulative Total

Priority State Paid (All Prioritized
Rank | Institution Project XI-G XI-Q Lottery Bonds | State-Paid Total | Cumulative Total XI-F Gifts/Other | Campus Total Total Projects)
1 All Capital Improvement & Repair $ - $65,000,000 | $ - $ 65,000,000 | $ 65,000,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 65,000,000 | $ 65,000,000
2 PSU 4th & Montgomery for Graduate School of
Education $36,000,000 | $ 9,000,000 | $ - $ 45,000,000 | $ 110,000,000 | $ 6,000,000 | $ 52,000,000 [ $ 58,000,000 | $103,000,000 | $ 168,000,000
3 OSU  |Gilkey Hall Renovation $ 2,000,000 | $ 1,000,000 | $ - $ 3,000,000 | $ 113,000,000 | $ - $ 2,000,000 | $ 2,000,000 | $ 5,000,000 | $ 173,000,000
4 OSU  [Oregon Quality Foods & Beverage Center $ 9,000,000 | $ - $ - $ 9,000,000 | $ 122,000,000 $ 9,000,000 | $ 9,000,000 | $ 18,000,000 | $ 191,000,000
5 EOU  |Information Technology Equipment Facility |$ - |'$ 1,200,000 | $ - s 1,200,000 | $ 123,200,000 | $ - s K - |s 1,200000] $ 192,200,000
6 OSU  |Cordley Hall Renovation Phase I $ - $15,000,000 | $ - $ 15,000,000 | $ 138,200,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 15,000,000 | $ 207,200,000
- OIT Center For Excellence In Engineering And
) Technology/Renovation Of Cornett Hall $ 2,000,000 | $38,000,000 | $ - $ 40,000,000 | $ 178,200,000 | $ - $ 2,000,000 [ $ 2,000,000 | $ 42,000,000 | $ 249,200,000
8 UO  |Classroom and Faculty Office Building $30,000,000 | $25,000,000 | $ - $ 55,000,000 | $ 233,200,000 | $ - $ 30,000,000 [ $ 30,000,000 | $ 85,000,000 | $ 334,200,000
9 SOU  |Central Hall Modernization $ - $ 6,000,000 | $ - $ 6,000,000 | $ 239,200,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 6,000,000 | $ 340,200,000
10 WOU Oregon Military Academy — Phase 2
Renovation $ 500,000 | $ 7,200,000 $ 7,700,000 | $ 246,900,000 | $ - s 500,000 | $ 500,000 | s 8,200,000 | 3 348,400,000
1 WOU Information Technology Center — Phase 3
Building Renovation $ 500,000 [ $ 5,000,000 | $ - $ 5,500,000 | $ 252,400,000 | $ - $ 500,000 | $ 500,000 | $ 6,000,000 | $ 354,400,000
12 BEOU |Loso Hall Renovation, Phase One $ - $ 5,500,000 | $ - $ 5,500,000 | $ 257,900,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 5,500,000 | $ 359,900,000
13 OSU  |Fairbanks Hall Renovation $ - $11,000,000 | $ - $ 11,000,000 | $ 268,900,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 11,000,000 | $ 370,900,000
14 EOU Athletics, Physical Activity & Health Field
House $ 2,000,000 | $ - |s 40000008 6,000,000 | $ 274,900,000 s 2,000,000 | $ 2,000,000 s 8000,000] s 378,900,000
15 OSUC Cascades Expansion- d. Student Success
Center $ 5,000,000 | $ 5,000,000 [ $ - $ 10,000,000 | $ 284,900,000 | $ - $ 5,000,000 [ $ 5,000,000 | $ 15,000,000 | $ 393,900,000
16 OSucC X X L
Cascades Expansion- c. Academic Building 2 | $10,000,000 | $29,000,000 | § - |'s 39,000,000 | s 323,900,000 S 10,000,000 | $ 10,000,000 | $ 49,000,000 | $ 442,900,000
17 OSUC | Cascades Expansion- a. Site Reclamation $ - $ 9,000,000 | $ - $ 9,000,000 | $ 332,900,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 9,000,000 | $ 451,900,000
18 OSUC Cascades Expansion- b. Campus
Infrastructure $ - $11,000,000 $ 11,000,000 | $ 343,900,000 $ - $ - $ 11,000,000 | $ 462,900,000
10 OSUC Cascades Graduate & Research Center
Renovation $ - $ 490,000 | $ - $ 490,000 | $ 344,390,000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 490,000 ]| s 463,390,000
N/A | Eou Track an(d Field.Facilities
Restoration Project $ - $ - $ - $ - N/A $ 750,000 [ $ - $ 750,000 | $ 750,000 N/A
N/A PSU  |University Center Building L.and Purchase $ - $ - $ - $ - N/A $15,000,000 | $ - $ 15,000,000 | $ 15,000,000 N/A
N/A PSU  |12th and Market Resident Hall $ - $ - $ - $ - N/A $44,583,260 | $ - $ 44,583,260 | $ 44,583,260 N/A
N/A | OIT |Student Recreation Center $ - |3 - |$ - |3 = N/A $ 5,000,000 | $ - |'s 5,000,000 5,000,000 N/A
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